



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL DEFECTIVE No. - 56 of 2026

Rohit

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s) : Lavkush Kumar Bhatt
Counsel for Respondent(s) : G.A.

Court No. - 90

HON'BLE MANOJ BAJAJ, J.

Issue notice to respondent nos.2 to 4 on the Criminal Misc. Delay
Condonation Application.

Put up this case on 9th March, 2026, as fresh.

(Manoj Bajaj,J.)

January 21, 2026

Raj